
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 499469.59 499,469.59$  386565.73 386,565.73$  400594.00 400,594.00$  343239.75 343,239.75$  

499,469.59$  386,565.73$  400,594.00$  343,239.75$  

Item Description

Grand total for Networking Routers & Switches Replacement

Total Bid Amount

Kambrian Corporation ITsavvy LLC (also dba Xerox 
IT Solutions) Tallgrass Systems Ltd.

2/4/2025 423623 2:00 p.m.

Continental Resources, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/13/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Item Description

Grand total for Networking Routers & Switches Replacement

Total Bid Amount

2/4/2025 423623 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/13/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

430375.86 430,375.86$  398898.1 398,898.10$  No Grand Total No Grand Total 366039.48 366,039.48$  

430,375.86$  398,898.10$  No Grand Total 366,039.48$  

AKA Comp Solutions, Inc. Presidio Network Solutions 
LLC Titanium Technologies Axelliant LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Item Description

Grand total for Networking Routers & Switches Replacement

Total Bid Amount

2/4/2025 423623 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/13/2025

Bid Tabulation
NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

533740 533,740.00$  363315.5 363,315.50$  370815.08 370,815.08$  

533,740.00$  363,315.50$  370,815.08$  

Strategic CommunicationsThe Drala Project, Inc. dba 
The Redesign Group Sentinel Technologies, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

